CIF-NS Participation Survey

Survey Info
School Name Red Bluff
City Red Bluff
CIF Section Northern Section
Public/Private/Charter Public
Athletic Director Don Ray
Principal Rich Hassay
Superintendent Todd Brose

Total Student Enrollment

Survey Info

Total number of on-campus PAID Coaches
Total number of on-campus UNPAID Coaches
Total number of off-campus PAID Coaches
Total number of off-campus UNPAID Coache
Total number of Coaches Employed

Total Number of MALE Head Coaches coaching FEMALE athletic teams

Total Number of FEMALE Head Coaches coaching MALE athletic teams:

Is your Athletic Director Male or Female?

Athletic Director Position is

Do you have an Assistant Athletic Director Position
Number of Release Periods for Athletic Director
Years as High School Athletic Director

Do you have an Athletic Trainer on staff?

Is your Athletic Trainer ATC Certified?

How many AEDs does your Athletic Department have access to during
practice/events?

First Day of School
Last Day of School

Graduation Date

CIF Official Sports

Boys:702

Male
Sport o
Participants
Badminton 0
Baseball 31
Basketball 39
Beach Volleyball 0

Athletic Director Email
Principal Email

Superintendent Email

Male

21

18

46

2

7

Male

Part-time

Yes

0

2-4 Years

dray@rbhsd.org

rhassay@rbhsd.org

tbrose@rbhsd.ogr

Girls:655

0-10 Hours/week

| Dont Know

08/11/2021
06/02/2022

06/02/2022

Female
Participants

0
0

34

Female

5

0

7

3

15
# of Male
Teams
0
2
3
0

# of Female
Teams

0

0

@ Help



Cheer - Competitive Sport

Cheer - Traditional Competitive

Cross Country

E Sports

Field Hockey
Football - 11 player
Football - 8 player
Golf

Gymnastics
Lacrosse

Skiing - Alpine
Skiing - Cross Ctry
Snowboarding
Soccer

Softball

Swimming & Diving
Tennis

Track & Field
Volleyball

Water Polo

Wrestling

NON CIF Official Sports

Sport

Archery
Bowling

Cheer- sideline
Crew

Decathlon
Equestrian
Fencing

Figure Skating
Flag Football
Football 6-player
Ice Hockey
Judo

Kayaking
Martial Arts
Mountain Biking
Rifle

Rock Climbing
Rodeo

Roller Hockey
Rugby

Sailing

118

12

48

15
11

24

29

Male
Participants

0

0

13

28

46
26
15
16
15

38

Female
Participants

0

0

# of Male
Teams

0

0

# of Female
Teams

0

0



Slow Pitch Softball
Squash

Surfing

Trap Shooting
Ultimate Frisbee
Weightlifting

Adapted Basketball
Adapted Bowling
Adapted Cross Country
Adapted Floor Hockey
Adapted Football
Adapted Golf
Adapted Soccer
Adapted Softball
Adapted Swimming
Adapted Tennis
Adapted Track & Field
Adapted Volleyball
Unified Basketball
Unified Bowling
Unified Cheer

Unified Cross Country
Unified Flag Football
Unified Golf

Unified Soccer
Unified Softball
Unified Tennis

Unified Track & Field
Unified Volleyball

Other

NFHS Activities

Activity

Band

Dance Team
Dance/Drill/Pom Pon
Debate/Forensics
DRAMA

Drill Team

FBLA

FCCLA

FFA

Lincoln Douglas Debate
Math Team
Newspaper

Orchestra

Total

37

73

30



Policy Debate

Pom Pon Squad
Speech

Student Council
Student Government
Theatre

Vocal

Yearbook
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33

16

54

58

67

21
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